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

2 & 3 BDR. MOBILE HOMES for rent, Kings
Mountain area. No pets. Call 739-3919 or739-

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

Single Parent Program has
Extended. Call Chris @

Piedmont Housing for

Details 704-730-8354  
*1500 CAR SALES

(Any Make/Model Under $1500)

1309 W. Franklin e Gastonia

Reels’ Motor Co. ¢ 868-2564  
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Le ators

  

IIYNYTST TN)
 

 
               

 

2466. 9:16tfn

ROLLINGMEADOWS, SECOND PHASE OPEN
for doublewides, modulars and stick built
houses. Hwy 216 N. Kings Mtn./Cherryville
Hwy. Lots for sale for new homes. Call 739-
3919 or 72° 2466. 9:16tfn

SURBURBAN MOBILE HOMES. 2 and 3 bdr.
mobile home lots for rent. Kings Mountain
area. No pets. Call 739-3919 or 739-2466.

9:16tfn

FOR RENT. UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Unfurnished special, while they last! 1 bdr.

$315.; 2 bdr. $350.; 3 bdr. $385.; 4 bdr. $475.
734-1487. 8:26tfn

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 370 sq. ft.,
downtown Kings Mountain. Ample parking.
Work 487-5751. Home 435-2933. 7:15tfn

MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT when available.
Kings Mountain and Crouse area. References

required. No pets. Home 739-4695 or 739-

5162. tin

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom

furnished mobile homes. Located on West
Gold St., Kings Mountain. No pets. Call 730-

0271. tin

TS
3BR.,2BA, 1500 SQ. FT. cent., h/AC. Possible

100%financing. 1stcome, 1stserved. $75,000.
1508 Northwood Dr., Kings Mtn. 867-7724.
Tom after 7 pm. 12:16

NEW HOMES. 3 bedroom, 2 bath house. 1/2
acre of land, deck, carport. Less than $500./
mo. P & | with first time homebuyer program.
(704) 435-4734. 12:9-30

FOR SALE. Remodeled 4 bedroom 3 bath brick
home in Country Club section. Fireplace, over
2500 sq. ft. Will trade. Price $179,900. Call

739-5245 or 739-7454 anytime. 12:2tfn

CHERRYVILLE AREA. Like new brick 3 br.
home w/22 ac. Country setting, extra nice.
$178,000.00. On Doc Wehunt Road. Ideal for
horses or can be subdivided. Gates Realty
704-735-0428 732-8853. 11:25-12:23

LAND AND LOTS FOR SALE

LAND. E. Lincolnton 10 acres. $4150/ac. W.

Lincolnton 4.53 Ac. $23,400. W. Lincolnton
5.2 Ac. $32,250. 5 Lincolnton (2) 10 ac tracts ,|

Indian Creek $4,850 ac. W.Lincolnton 1.4 ac.
$15,900. Some near Gaston C. Hwy. 1558S.

2acpond $28,800 Maiden area. 10 ac $60,000
Mobile Home lots, many to choose Lincoln Co.
E. Lincolnton, 13 acre DW-OK $4150 ac. S.

 

 

 

 

Lincolnton, 1.5 acre DW ok.$18,000.
Downtown, Bus. Lot $29,500 18.54 ac. N.
Lincoln Co $5500 ac. W. Lincoln 205 ac. Now
being divided from 1-10-20 ac. Mig. homes ok.
Ownerfinancing upto 30 yrs. Hwy. 150W.10.5
ac. $2950. ac ownerfinance. Gates Realty
735-0428 732-8853 922-4864. 12:16

DOUBLEWIDE LOTS. We have beautiful lots for
sale in several different areas in Gaston Co.
Lots include well, septic tank, clearing &
driveway. Owner financing for limited time
only. Call 587-9654 (local call). 12:9,16

2.147 ACRES FOR SALE. Heavily wooded lot.

$12,800. OBO. 704-535-9411, leave message.
12:9,16

NEAR BOONE & BLOWING ROCK, N.C.
Mountain homesites up to 3 acres. Private,

beautiful views, wooded, close to Blue Ridge
Parkway. Owner or Nations Bank financing.
Call owner 1-828-264-7055. 12:9-30

 

 

 

BUSINESS: If you wantto stop.. that's ours.
« Attend an AA meeting. Fridays at 8 pm First

Presbyterian Church’ fellowship hall on East
King Street. tfn

HELP WANTED

LINEMAN, 1ST CLASS: Rutherford EMC is
seeking an: experienced 1st class lineman,
able to work energized lines, knowledgeable
in overhead and underground. Requires high
school diplomaorGED, valid NC drivers license

(able to obtain CDL). Mustlive within Lincoln-
Gaston district. Contact Employment Security
Commission prior to 5:00 pm on December
21, 1998. 12:16

FULLTIME AND PART-TIME maintenance
person at Cherrywood Apartments in
Cherryville. and Charles Place in Shelby.
Please apply in person at Charles Place Apts
on Tues. and Thurs between the hours of 9
am-4 pm. 12:16,23

 

 

FARM VIEW. Arrow straight fencing, hay bales,
and grazing cattle, are what you'll see from
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